

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 300 of 2022

=====

HEIRS OF JASHODABEN ALIAS NARMADABEN NARANBHAI LODHA
Versus
SURESHBHAI POPATLAL SHAH THROUGH POA RAJNIKANT POPATLAL
SHAH

=====

Appearance:
MS SD RAMI(1983) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.2.1,1.2.2,1.2.3
for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE

Date : 27/06/2022
ORAL ORDER

Issue Notice returnable on 27th July, 2022.

In the meantime, there shall be ad interim relief in terms of
prayer clause 2(d).

To be heard with Civil Revision Application No.266 of 2022.

(ANIRUDDHA P. MAYEE, J.)

ALIs