

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 300 of 2022

=====

HEIRS OF JASHODABEN ALIAS NARMADABEN NARANBHAI LODHA
Versus
SURESHBHAI POPATLAL SHAH THROUGH POA RAJNIKANT POPATLAL
SHAH

=====

Appearance:

MS SD RAMI(1983) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.2.1,1.2.2,1.2.3

MANAN K PANERI(7959) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

NOTICE NOT RECD BACK for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. SUPEHIA

Date : 22/08/2022

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to **19.09.2022**. Interim relief granted earlier
to continue till then.

(A. S. SUPEHIA, J)

MAHESH BHATI/74