

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 300 of 2022

=====

HEIRS OF JASHODABEN ALIAS NARMADABEN NARANBHAI LODHA
Versus
SURESHBHAI POPATLAL SHAH THROUGH POA RAJNIKANT POPATLAL
SHAH

=====

Appearance:

MS SD RAMI(1983) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,1.1,1.2,1.2.1,1.2.2,1.2.3
MANAN K PANERI(7959) for the Opponent(s) No. 1
SERVED BY RPAD (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE BHARGAV D. KARIA

Date : 04/01/2023
ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

JYOTI V. JANI

(BHARGAV D. KARIA, J)